Application form for the 4th International CWD Conference Student Travel Grant 2023

Name:

Email address:

The student travel grant applies to the 4th International CWD Conference taking place in Denver Colorado, USA from May 31 - June 2, 2023. Two (2) students will be selected for this grant. The definition of a student for the purposes of this award is: someone who is currently enrolled in a degree-granting program at a postsecondary institution.

Students awarded this travel grant will have up to 7 days to acknowledge receipt of the award (by responding to the email notification), and up to 14 days from initial notification to provide proof of conference registration. If these deadlines are not met, the student will forfeit the award and it will be offered to the runner-up.

Phone number	:			
Which country	(countries) do you	have permanent citizenship for?	•	
Did you submit	an abstract to the	4 th International CWD Conference	ce? Yes No	
Please list your (country) of you	•	round and current program in w	hich you are enrolled (in	ncluding the location
Year Period	Degree	University	Location/Country	Completed Y/N

Please write a statement (maximum 250 words) on the following:

"Why you would like to attend the 4th International CWD Conference"